
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

886 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU 11.04 1

1133 蕭珞蒑 SIU LOK YAN 11.50 2

1063 李俙賢 LEE HEI YIN 11.53 3

1066 陳希悅 CHAN HEI YUET 11.54 4

827 洪嘉悅 AUDREY HUNG 12.18 5

993 陳蓉 ILA ZADIE CHAN 12.21 6

1097 盧希琳 LO HEI LAM 12.35 7

1035 周安娜 REANNA CHOW 12.47 8

1072 郭葆麒 KWOK BO KEI 12.48 9

1046 陳子喬 陳子喬 12.53 10

950 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 12.59 11

833 姚沁言 YIU SUM YIN HAYLIE 12.75 12

816 沈洛頤 SHUM LOK YI 12.94 13

965 陳芷晴 MYRA CHEN TSZ CHING 13.04 14

836 李希婷 LEE HEI TING 13.42 15

1049 張予心 ZHANG YUXIN 13.46 16

1065 鄭芷殷 CHENG TSZ YAN 13.47 17

806 韋寶怡 WEI PO YI BOWEI 13.57 18

813 勞昭穎 MEIKA LO 13.70 19

807 陳曉澄 CHAN HIU CHING 13.88 20

1050 郭煒嘉  ERICA KWOK 13.95 21

984 謝樂心 TSE LOK SUN CHRISTINE 15.66 22

1106 馮文敏 SONYA FUNG 17.15 23

937 何洛霆 HO ARDITH

1096 關曉桐 KWAN KAYLEE HIU TUNG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

886 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU 18.22 1

1133 蕭珞蒑 SIU LOK YAN 18.50 2

1066 陳希悅 CHAN HEI YUET 18.83 3

916 陳秀儀 CHAN SAU YEE SAMMI 20.33 4

1097 盧希琳 LO HEI LAM 20.34 5

950 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 20.35 6

833 姚沁言 YIU SUM YIN HAYLIE 20.54 7

1035 周安娜 REANNA CHOW 20.63 8

1027 許朗珵 VALERIE HUI 22.22 9

894 吳芯欣 NG SOPHIA SUM YAN

937 何洛霆 HO ARDITH

1022 陳祉縈 CHAN TSZ YING

1096 關曉桐 KWAN KAYLEE HIU TUNG
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1133 蕭珞蒑 SIU LOK YAN 12.49 1

1066 陳希悅 CHAN HEI YUET 12.85 2

886 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU 12.95 3

1065 鄭芷殷 CHENG TSZ YAN 12.96 4

1035 周安娜 REANNA CHOW 13.77 5

1046 陳子喬 陳子喬 13.93 6

833 姚沁言 YIU SUM YIN HAYLIE 14.02 7

880 陳靖柔 CHAN CHING YAU 14.13 8

1008 林心悅 ARAYA LAM 14.42 9

950 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 14.81 10

965 陳芷晴 MYRA CHEN TSZ CHING 14.85 11

1156 羅傲雪 LAW NGO SUET 15.22 12

1022 陳祉縈 CHAN TSZ YING

1027 許朗珵 VALERIE HUI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次

1133 蕭珞蒑 SIU LOK YAN 1.55 DQ 1.55 1

1063 李俙賢 LEE HEI YIN 1.43 1.51 1.51 2

993 陳蓉 ILA ZADIE CHAN 1.37 1.5 1.50 3

1027 許朗珵 VALERIE HUI 1.47 1.37 1.47 4

1035 周安娜 REANNA CHOW 1.36 1.39 1.39 5

1064 樂映瑤 NGOK YING YIU DQ 1.37 1.37 6

880 陳靖柔 CHAN CHING YAU DQ 1.31 1.31 7

950 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 1.25 1.25 1.25 8

1072 郭葆麒 KWOK BO KEI 1.23 1.14 1.23 9

1065 鄭芷殷 CHENG TSZ YAN 1.21 1.09 1.21 10

1156 羅傲雪 LAW NGO SUET DQ 1.19 1.19 11

977 伍穎琳 NG WING LAM JULIANA 1.09 1.14 1.14 12

1008 林心悅 ARAYA LAM 0.64 DQ 0.64 13

937 何洛霆 HO ARDITH

1022 陳祉縈 CHAN TSZ YING

ABS
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ABS

ABS

女子2010年 - 兒童跨欄 60M

女子2010年 - 立定跳遠               



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次

1133 蕭珞蒑 SIU LOK YAN 12.49 13.58 13.6 1

816 沈洛頤 SHUM LOK YI 8.32 3.56 8.32 2

1035 周安娜 REANNA CHOW 6.45 8.15 8.15 3

1064 樂映瑤 NGOK YING YIU 7.42 8.14 8.14 4

993 陳蓉 ILA ZADIE CHAN 7.64 7.58 7.64 5

880 陳靖柔 CHAN CHING YAU 5.78 7.24 7.24 6

950 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 7.10 6.56 7.1 7

1072 郭葆麒 KWOK BO KEI 6.20 7.01 7.01 8

1046 陳子喬 陳子喬 5.10 6.1 6.1 9

1156 羅傲雪 LAW NGO SUET 4.40 DQ 4.4 10

984 謝樂心 TSE LOK SUN CHRISTINE 3.93 2.89 3.93 11

833 姚沁言 YIU SUM YIN HAYLIE

937 何洛霆 HO ARDITH

1022 陳祉縈 CHAN TSZ YING
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